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Thank you for your interest in
CPAH Communities!

Our contracted property management company is responsible for leasing.

To get on a waitlist for one of our apartment communities, please contact the
property manager at the specific building you are interested in. Please note
that you need to get on each property waitlist separately.

You can also contact Income Property Management at 503-223-6327 for more
information.

For Washington County residents experiencing homelessness or imminent
risk of becoming homeless, you are strongly encouraged to contact

Community Connect at 503-640-3263.

For additional information on housing or services, please call 211.
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CPAH COMMUNITIES

NAME PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS
Cedar Grove 503.992.6716 cedargrove@ipmco.com ! 3;22\’/\163\:\155252”289'””
Greenburg Oaks 503.639.6514 greenburg_oaks@ipmco.com 11905 SW;;;;?VE’ Tigard,
Metzger Park 503.892.2340 metzgerpark@ipmco.com 10025 SW;S;;?:Ave, Tigard,
Oleson Woods 503.245.6990 olesonwoods@ipmco.com 9140 SW 91st Ave, Tigard, 97223
Red Rock Creek Commons 503.875.5312 redrock@ipmco.com 11090 SW Zit;zzkwy’ Tigard,
Spencer House 503.644.4496 spencerhouse@ipmco.com 13665 SW Larch Place,

Beaverton, 97005

The Barcelona

971.217.7193

barcelona@ipmco.com

4745 SW Lombard, Beaverton,
97005

12291 SW Knoll Drive, Tigard,

The Knoll at Tigard 503.718.7982 theknoll@ipmco.com 97223
6388 SW Capitol Hwy, Portland,
The Watershed 503.452.0010 watershed@ipmco.com aprtol fiwy, Fortian
97239
illage. i . 11159 SW Hall Blvd, Tigard,
Village at Washington Square 503.784.9575 village.wsquare@ipmco.com a’ blva, Tigar

97223




